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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM       TRAN1        BIKE       TRAN2       RUN

        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
140   Herb Thompson          M4549         7/17       23:41        1:10     1:10:27        0:30       39:37     2:15:26
141   Mark Wachendorf        M3539        11/35       20:35        1:07     1:13:57        0:41       40:27     2:16:48
142   Austin Johnson         M2529        12/23       26:22        2:13     1:10:42        0:52       38:23     2:18:33
143   Paul Krzesinski        M2024        10/17       26:33        1:52     1:10:54        0:49       38:33     2:18:42
144   Joe Cabel              M4549         8/17       41:08                                                     2:20:34
145   Todd King              M3034        13/27       22:21        1:33     1:14:50        0:36       43:06     2:22:26
146   Luke Stater            M2529        13/23       23:51        2:05     1:14:19        0:46       42:50     2:23:51
147   Greg Grunner           M4044        14/32       21:48        1:27     1:16:51        0:58       43:04     2:24:09
148   Sean Mcgowan           M3539        12/35       22:28        2:05     1:14:30        1:09       46:19     2:26:32
149   Brad Welnick           M2024        11/17       21:39        1:50     1:17:00        1:17       45:41     2:27:27
150   Mathew Weber           M3539        13/35       22:05        1:30     1:16:18        1:07       46:58     2:27:59
151   Roger Hammer           M4044        15/32       25:30        3:19     1:17:31        1:14       41:20     2:28:55
152   Chris Wichert          M2024        12/17       29:28        2:36     1:14:26        1:22       41:03     2:28:56
153   Sarah Burge            F3034        14/22       24:29        1:33     1:19:04        0:41       44:06     2:29:54
154   Mark Bradley           M3034        14/27       28:23        2:30     1:14:36        0:44       44:51     2:31:05
155   Frank Korosec          M4044        16/32       28:06        2:19     1:18:53        0:52       41:02     2:31:12
156   Jon Nelson             M2529        14/23       22:41        1:26     1:16:49        0:43       49:37     2:31:16
157   Karla Bock             F3034        15/22       23:26        2:11     1:20:10        0:35       45:33     2:31:55
158   Rob Jones              M3539        14/35       18:12        1:34     1:21:45        1:10       49:29     2:32:11
159   Michael Orseno         M3034        15/27       23:37        1:53     1:20:27        0:49       45:34     2:32:20
160   Brian Mahaffey         M3539        15/35       25:32        2:40     1:20:33        1:06       42:50     2:32:42
161   Timothy Dellemann      M4044        17/32       24:51        2:07     1:18:42        1:30       46:01     2:33:12
162   Dan Welllman           M3539        16/35       29:41        2:11     1:14:03        1:01       46:34     2:33:30
163   Heather Curnutt        F3034        16/22       22:49        1:49     1:22:24        0:34       46:29     2:34:06
164   Daniel Noonan          M2024        13/17       23:58        2:44     1:21:45        1:27       44:29     2:34:23
165   Scott Cichacki         M4549         9/17       24:48        2:09     1:18:13        1:17       48:17     2:34:45
166   Erik Beck              M2024        14/17       24:40        2:05     1:19:41        1:26       46:59     2:34:51
167   Jessica Lawton         F2529        14/17       23:41        2:05     1:26:17        0:54       42:54     2:35:52
168   Gregory Wiegand        M3034        16/27       25:51        2:37     1:21:31        0:51       45:54     2:36:45
169   Justin Pernitz         M2024        15/17       22:31        3:45     1:22:49        1:25       46:44     2:37:14
170   Richard Barry          M5559          4/8       26:27        2:07     1:17:58        1:12       49:45     2:37:29
171   Corey Pagels           M2529        15/23       23:32        2:01     1:25:38        1:22       45:12     2:37:46
172   Adrian Campbell        M3539        17/35       27:33        2:24     1:27:34        1:05       39:43     2:38:19
173   Stacy Joannes          M3539        18/35       22:11        2:10     1:28:36        0:55       45:26     2:39:18
174   Perry Barrette         M4549        10/17       30:47        1:53     1:20:59        0:58       44:41     2:39:19
175   Janet Pruett           F4549          4/9       27:03        1:57     1:25:01        1:16       44:39     2:39:57
176   Dirk Racine            M4044        18/32       27:53        2:56     1:23:09        0:43       45:49     2:40:31
177   Chad Joslin            M3034        17/27       27:01        2:11     1:23:17        0:55       47:19     2:40:43
178   Darrell Haas           M3539        19/35       27:52        2:22     1:24:29        0:51       45:45     2:41:19
179   Stephen Vandersluis    M4044        19/32       21:45        2:52     1:29:30        1:19       45:54     2:41:20
180   Dennis Merrill         M2529        16/23       29:47        2:13     1:24:38        0:47       44:30     2:41:55
181   Ann Heaslett           F4044         9/17       27:54        3:20     1:27:48        0:57       42:02     2:42:02
182   John Curtin            M3539        20/35       31:34        2:27     1:21:26        0:46       47:33     2:43:46
183   Thomas Reid            M3034        18/27       23:18        1:38     1:27:55        0:59       50:00     2:43:50
184   Scott Farrell          M2529        17/23       31:23        2:27     1:23:07        1:46       45:14     2:43:57
185   Yamandu Perez          M3034        19/27       29:24        1:35     1:21:03        0:43       52:45     2:45:30
186   Jay Herman             M3539        21/35       27:47        2:47     1:22:08        0:55       51:53     2:45:30
187   John Rader             M4044        20/32       28:18        3:26     1:25:51        1:37       46:58     2:46:10
188   Adam Boardman          M3034        20/27       32:29        2:32     1:23:18        0:37       47:31     2:46:27
189   Kevin Keyes            M4044        21/32       32:19        3:51     1:21:24        1:08       48:56     2:47:38
190   Burt Dehaven           M4044        22/32       30:30        1:49     1:25:20        0:45       49:18     2:47:43
191   Margaret Riley         F4044        10/17       28:08        3:34     1:25:50        1:25       49:02     2:47:59
192   Scott Meister          M3539        22/35       26:42        3:38     1:28:52        1:17       47:45     2:48:15
193   Jessica Martin         F2024         9/15       27:16        1:58     1:27:00        1:19       50:50     2:48:23
194   Thomas Grabot          M4549        11/17       27:57        3:05     1:23:01        1:31       53:25     2:48:59
195   Kevin Krapf            M3034        21/27       29:03        2:19     1:25:38        0:56       51:34     2:49:31
196   Mark Greenberg         M4044        23/32       26:16        2:30     1:25:11        2:10       53:26     2:49:34
197   Daniel Julie           M3539        23/35       31:14        3:44     1:21:27        1:35       51:42     2:49:43
198   Steven Hodges          M3034        22/27       27:42        3:41     1:26:15        1:41       50:25     2:49:44
199   Kevin Pamulak          M2529        18/23       31:38        2:22     1:26:41        1:44       47:42     2:50:07
200   Nathan Lehner          M2529        19/23       30:51        2:49     1:23:37        1:24       51:53     2:50:35
201   Stacie Scrivens        F3034        17/22       26:52        1:56     1:31:17        1:35       48:56     2:50:37
202   Regina Hodgson         F3539        13/20       23:27        3:52     1:30:26        1:55       51:16     2:50:56
203   Robert Herber          M4549        12/17       30:57        3:22     1:22:51        0:48       53:31     2:51:30
204   Michael Martorelli     M5054          5/8       27:16        2:41     1:30:59        1:15       49:21     2:51:33
205   Dan Jaeger             M3539        24/35       29:28        3:07     1:27:55        1:34       49:33     2:51:37
206   Gilford O'brien        M4044        24/32       29:56        2:23     1:22:35        1:46       55:03     2:51:44
207   Scott Cooper           M4549        13/17       27:35        3:48     1:26:56        1:02       54:48     2:54:09
208   Brian Johnson          M2529        20/23       36:06        4:43     1:26:15        2:02       45:04     2:54:11
209   Karen Miller           F4044        11/17       34:58        3:21     1:25:34        0:56       49:36     2:54:25
210   Thea Larson            F2024        10/15       30:34        3:35     1:29:20        0:52       50:14     2:54:35
211   Tony Orlando           M4044        25/32       27:53        3:50     1:27:15        2:36       54:21     2:55:55
212   Shannon Maguire        F3539        14/20       28:13        2:25     1:34:17        1:07       50:47     2:56:49
213   John Riley             M4044        26/32       45:55        2:30     1:14:53        0:36       53:29     2:57:24
214   John Ellis             M3539        25/35       31:52        2:36     1:26:47        0:35       55:43     2:57:34
215   Lynsey Gemmell         F2529        15/17       30:09        2:33     1:30:24        0:47       53:46     2:57:39
216   Susan Stewart          F4044        12/17       28:02        2:41     1:33:00        1:10       52:55     2:57:48
217   Ian Duncan             M5559          5/8       37:28        4:13     1:26:19        1:39       48:16     2:57:55
218   Sarah Sharon           F2024        11/15       30:22        2:58     1:32:23        1:09       51:26     2:58:18
219   Benjamin Palmer        M2529        21/23       32:10        4:32     1:25:12        2:26       53:58     2:58:18
220   David Miller           M3539        26/35       32:13        3:39     1:31:45        1:07       49:44     2:58:28
221   Carl Schleyer          M3034        23/27       31:33        2:50     1:24:52        0:50       58:39     2:58:44
222   Luke Witkowski         M2529        22/23       30:05        4:03     1:31:25        0:54       52:21     2:58:49
223   Charlie Sanders        M5054          6/8       35:20        3:17     1:31:51        1:17       47:04     2:58:49
224   Jeff Schacherl         M1617          1/1       32:15        4:12     1:29:43        1:46       51:18     2:59:14
225   Jeff Korosec           M3539        27/35       31:13        2:39     1:32:10        1:00       52:31     2:59:34
226   Sheila Power           F4549          5/9       36:18        2:59     1:29:17        0:57       50:05     2:59:36
227   Cassandra Dickinson    F3034        18/22       31:18        3:11     1:31:31        1:46       51:55     2:59:41
228   John Perry             M2024        16/17       26:31        3:01     1:35:52        0:42       53:40     2:59:47
229   Mike Polkinghorn       M4549        14/17       37:25        2:42     1:31:24        1:27       47:00     2:59:59
230   Wendy Hanisch          F4549          6/9       32:15        2:01     1:31:03        1:13       54:13     3:00:46
231   Dennis Haefer          M4044        27/32       28:14        3:25     1:33:22        1:17       54:28     3:00:46
232   Anthony Boles          M3539        28/35       31:35        3:46     1:30:14        1:53       54:03     3:01:31
233   David Denig-Chakroff   M5054          7/8       25:31        3:04     1:32:45        1:25       58:50     3:01:35
234   Thomas Pannke          M4044        28/32       31:04        3:15     1:31:25        1:35       54:27     3:01:47
235   Eileen Sherburne       F4549          7/9       27:10        2:29     1:31:30        1:58       58:43     3:01:50
236   Jerold Wasserman       M3539        29/35       29:58        2:39     1:32:08        2:46       54:53     3:02:25
237   Julie Sauer            F2024        12/15       29:02        2:41     1:32:06        1:19       58:17     3:03:25
238   Dawn Brooks            F3539        15/20       34:39        2:40     1:37:51        1:29       46:58     3:03:37
239   Heidi Adams            F1819          3/3       25:07        1:57     1:37:10        1:04       58:23     3:03:42
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240   Michael Fried          M4044        29/32       29:11        2:43     1:26:21        1:24     1:04:16     3:03:56
241   Jennifer Clifford      F4044        13/17       30:08        3:03     1:38:07        0:57       51:55     3:04:11
242   Perry Pawelka          M2529        23/23       32:03        3:54     1:31:31        1:30       55:16     3:04:15
243   Mary Langer            F3539        16/20       29:55        3:32     1:35:48        1:49       53:23     3:04:28
244   Js Hilliard            M4044        30/32       30:35        2:10     1:34:35        1:23       56:00     3:04:44
245   Liz Touchett           F3034        19/22       28:29        2:20     1:32:49        1:22     1:00:03     3:05:03
246   Russ Voecks            M4044        31/32       34:40        2:46     1:25:48        1:27     1:01:02     3:05:43
247   Shamane Mills          F3539        17/20       36:36        3:39     1:33:59        1:33       50:09     3:05:56
248   Steven Smith           M3034        24/27       31:06        3:26     1:37:49        1:31       53:21     3:07:13
249   Julie Malliet-Nowak    F4549          8/9       34:55        2:24     1:39:08        0:27       50:35     3:07:29
250   Sue Roberts            F3539        18/20       26:11        2:52     1:34:43        1:19     1:02:43     3:07:48
251   Peter Barker           M4549        15/17       36:55        3:10     1:32:54        1:50       53:00     3:07:49
252   Laura Reissmann        F2529        16/17       33:08        3:11     1:34:41        1:06       55:51     3:07:58
253   Melissa Rosenkranz     F2529        17/17       31:31        2:48     1:36:01        1:48       56:12     3:08:21
254   David Lehrer           M4549        16/17       37:54        3:29     1:34:49        1:53       50:18     3:08:24
255   Bobbi Reif-Acheson     F4549          9/9       26:32        2:53     1:39:17        0:57       59:35     3:09:14
256   Dennis Miller          M4044        32/32       34:45        3:01     1:34:03        1:36       56:32     3:09:58
257   Steven Risgaard        M3034        25/27       39:12        4:07     1:30:41        0:54       56:08     3:11:02
258   Beth Lakier            F3539        19/20       32:12        4:07     1:42:47        1:57       50:41     3:11:44
259   Stephanie Felber       F4044        14/17       30:23        2:28     1:37:54        0:59     1:00:39     3:12:24
260   Paul Zeigler           M3539        30/35       31:30        3:37     1:29:58        1:43     1:06:27     3:13:16
261   Andy Roquet            M3539        31/35       31:47        2:27     1:32:42        1:11     1:05:10     3:13:18
262   Lisa Procknow          F3539        20/20       33:46        2:33     1:40:08        1:33       55:59     3:13:59
263   James Filicetti        M3539        32/35       32:08        2:51     1:33:37        0:58     1:05:24     3:14:58
264   Linda Garnett          F5054          2/3       29:37        4:22     1:43:41        1:50       55:34     3:15:04
265   Brian Polka            M3034        26/27       31:01        3:44     1:38:53        1:57       59:54     3:15:29
266   Howard Goldman         M5054          8/8       24:57        5:14     1:33:02        2:27     1:09:57     3:15:37
267   Diane Ranthun          F5054          3/3       32:52        3:27     1:33:40        1:21     1:06:17     3:17:37
268   Lori Herkert           F4044        15/17       33:49        3:30     1:42:23        1:09       58:24     3:19:16
269   Jessica Andrzejewski   F3034        20/22       30:44        3:35     1:39:04        1:45     1:04:46     3:19:55
270   Ronald Magness         M4549        17/17       33:10        4:12     1:44:00        1:08       58:49     3:21:20
271   Lori Dunning           F2024        13/15       32:33        3:46     1:44:07        1:46       59:31     3:21:43
272   Scot Mcclure           M3539        33/35       33:52        3:27     1:37:43        1:55     1:06:31     3:23:29
273   Thomas Sanders         M3539        34/35       33:25        2:07     1:34:55        1:44     1:12:39     3:24:50
274   Maggie Steingraber     F2024        14/15       36:19        3:10     1:49:25        1:06       56:46     3:26:47
275   Anita Sanders          F4044        16/17       39:27        4:25     1:44:46        2:40       56:46     3:28:04
276   Tim Yanacheck          M5559          6/8       42:05        4:43     1:47:51        0:59       53:06     3:28:45
277   Emma Radomski          F2024        15/15       36:31        3:00     1:44:26        2:11     1:04:16     3:30:25
278   Gabriel Cranley        F3034        21/22       34:28        8:16     1:42:12        3:56     1:04:00     3:32:52
279   Philip Cranley         M3034        27/27       33:30       11:13     1:42:14        2:47     1:05:08     3:34:53
280   Joshua Luce            M2024        17/17       33:32        3:47     1:49:39        1:24     1:09:42     3:38:05
281   Charles Ricker         M5559          7/8       35:57        3:49     1:56:22        1:25     1:03:42     3:41:16
282   Douglas Kramer         M5559          8/8       43:14        5:47     1:42:16        2:51     1:10:54     3:45:02
283   Stephen Desidero       M3539        35/35       48:35        5:46     1:48:56        2:51     1:12:20     3:58:29
284   Kathy Filicetti        F3034        22/22       44:28        3:30     1:58:48        0:59     1:13:46     4:01:31
285   Denise Oen             F4044        17/17       43:30        5:07     1:52:37        3:02     1:19:15     4:03:31
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